LPC-1209
12" Intel® Atom™ SoC Processor E3845 Fanless
Rugged Touch Panel PC
Intel® Atom™ E3845 1.91GHz CPU
One 204-pin DDR3L SODIMM Socket Supports Up to 8GB
DDR3L 1333 SDRAM
1 CF, 2 USB, 1 COM
Dual Intel I210IT Gigabit LAN

Windows 10
Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information LPC-1209-384-B4R
Intel Atom E3845 1.91GHz CPU/4G DDR3L/2GLAN/COM/12~26V input/12V Adaptor
LPC-1209-WMB-B4R
Intel Atom E3845 1.91GHz CPU/4G DDR3L/2GLAN/COM/Back Panel Mount/ 12~26V input/12V Adaptor
ACC-LPC-WIFI-01R
MPCIE WIFI-Kit for LPC Series(half-card) Antenna/Cable/BT4.0/802.11a/b/g/n/ac
ACC-ARM-D22R
VESA STAND, 75x75 & 100x100 mm
ACC-ARM-D29R
ARM A800B VESA standard 75*75 & 100*100mm
ACC-LPC-12-PMT-01R
Front Panel Mount Kit for LPC-12 Series, w/o IP-65
ACC-LPC-12-PMT-02R
Back Panel Mount Kit for LPC-12 Series, w/IP-65
E1702031833R USA Power Cord
E1702031000R EU Power Cord
E1702031834R Japan Power Cord
E1702031830R UK Power Cord
E1702031831R Australia Power Cord